
LOT 15 ANDERSON ACRES S/D.

887-2399, QC 1078-746, DC 1391-1

ROBINSON CAROLYN S/ROBINSON ROGER D
192 NW WHITLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-9225

05-3S-17-04853-115

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.0300 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/11/2015 DF 0.50 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

103,291
7,600
18,500

129,391
66,997
62,394

HX HB WX SX 62,394
0

129,391
0

129,391

1078/0746 3/22/2006 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROLYN GRACE

CAROLYN S ROBINSON 

0887/2399 8/01/1999 WD Q V 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LTD

C GRACE

2026
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19437 M H 125 04/16/2002

2008HX Base Yr

192 NW WHITLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,754 113.9000 107.07 187,801 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 95,399

UOP 200 25 50 2,945

USP 240 35 84 4,947

2,060 1,754 103,291

BAS= W39 USP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W21 S27 E18 UOP=  S8 E25 N8
W25$ E42 N27$.

BAS

39

21

27

18

42

27

USP 12

20

12

20

UOP8

25

8

25

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 50

7,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


